+1-780-465-6666
1-800-661-6666 810.0725
RV MINING
TEETH & ADAPTERS
RV MINING
TEETH & ADAPTERS

261.0 lb
118.4 kg
- - - -
A B Series Part Number Weight C D Back
Shape
3.50”
89 mm
22.5°
1000
RVM1000-350C22 206.0 lb
93.4 kg
25.90”
658 mm
7.75”
197 mm S
30° RVM1000-350C30 (L/R) (SL) 198.0 lb
89.8 kg
25.90”
658 mm
7.75”
197 mm R
35° RVM1000-350C35 198.0 lb
89.8 kg
25.90”
658 mm
7.75”
197 mm R
4.00”
102 mm
22.5° 1500 RVM1500-400C22 258.0 lb
117.0 kg
28.40”
721 mm
8.50”
216 mm S
30°
1000 RVM1000-400C30 (SL) 204.0 lb
92.5 kg
25.90”
658 mm
7.75”
197 mm R
1500 RVM1500-400C30 (L/R) (SL) 251.0 lb
113.9 kg
28.40”
721 mm
8.50”
216 mm R
4.75”
121 mm
22.5° 1500 RVM1500-475C22 294.0 lb
133.4 kg
31.46”
799 mm
8.50”
216 mm S
30°
1500 RVM1500-475C30 251.0 lb
113.9 kg
28.40”
721 mm
8.50”
216 mm R
2500 RVM2500-475C30 (SL) 325.0 lb
147.4 kg
30.60”
777 mm
9.25”
235 mm R
5.50”
140 mm 30°
2500 RVM2500-550C30 (SL) (IC) 317.0 lb
143.8 kg
30.60”
777 mm
9.25”
235 mm R
3500 RVM3500-550C30 (SL) (IC) 398.0 lb
180.5 kg
33.04”
839 mm
10.00”